
Brunch
AVOCADO TOASTAVOCADO TOAST

smashed avocado & vine ripe tomatoes on Rye toast, smashed avocado & vine ripe tomatoes on Rye toast, 
2 eggs (fried or scrambled) & choice of 1 side $132 eggs (fried or scrambled) & choice of 1 side $13

SHRIMP & GRITSSHRIMP & GRITS
Deep fried grit cakes, blackened shrimp, andouille sausage,Deep fried grit cakes, blackened shrimp, andouille sausage,

bell peppers & onions in a cajun cream saucebell peppers & onions in a cajun cream sauce
with arugula & grilled tomatoes $16with arugula & grilled tomatoes $16

CRAB BENEDICTCRAB BENEDICT
Two poached eggs on toasted english muffin, fresh crab meat,Two poached eggs on toasted english muffin, fresh crab meat,

sliced avocado, hollandaise sauce & potatoes O’brien $16sliced avocado, hollandaise sauce & potatoes O’brien $16

FRENCH TOASTFRENCH TOAST
Batter dipped & grilled, topped with fresh berries,Batter dipped & grilled, topped with fresh berries,

powder sugar, warm maple syrup & choice of 1 side $13powder sugar, warm maple syrup & choice of 1 side $13

BISCUITS & GRAVYBISCUITS & GRAVY
Two buttermilk biscuits, creamy sausage gravy with Two buttermilk biscuits, creamy sausage gravy with 

applewood smoked bacon & 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) $14applewood smoked bacon & 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) $14

BREAKFAST TACOSBREAKFAST TACOS
Two grilled flour tortillas filled with scrambled eggs,Two grilled flour tortillas filled with scrambled eggs,

house-made pico de Gallo, shredded white cheddar &house-made pico de Gallo, shredded white cheddar &
Sriracha mayo with your choice of 2 sides $13Sriracha mayo with your choice of 2 sides $13

EVERY
SUNDAY
11AM - 2PM



Sides & Add-Ons
4 Slices of Applewood Bacon $34 Slices of Applewood Bacon $3

2 Sausage Patties $42 Sausage Patties $4
2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled) $32 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled) $3

White or Rye toast $3White or Rye toast $3
English Muffin $3English Muffin $3

2 Buttermilk Biscuits $3 2 Buttermilk Biscuits $3 
Fresh Fruit $4Fresh Fruit $4

Potatoes O’brien $4Potatoes O’brien $4

EVERY SUNDAY 11AM - 2PM

Bodacious
Bloody Mary’s &
Mimosa Flights

ON SPECIAL


